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KINNEVIK AB CLASS 'B'
ISIN:  SE0015810247
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Price
123.00 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

0.61% (0.75)

SE0015810247
KINV B

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Financial

Stock

2,525 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

122.80 SEK (138)
122.85 SEK (467)
122.25 SEK
124.70 SEK
121.50 SEK
122.25 SEK
123.183858 SEK
981,453
120,705,567.03
3,039

865

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

24

WKN: 4494342
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/15

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=201448338,257594805,257594441,257594117,257595299,257595100,171496962,171496964,172398568,201448329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0015810247&ID_NOTATION=66047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2167ff00e61f634da2b29ca773bb00b1fc2ce0d2607f08e3a94cbe1373968446&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=23dbeb71788bfb7cd&time=1712795636&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9f23d37ab0c5fcb4fcce232dbff32f896c0ef0110d6512cf63e8339b5e99809&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c5d0bdf7a3912fd99&time=1712795636&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36cddbfa234ea797bd2de1ade8233ed37b6a8b7f56fe08b344e31710f1218bec&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=753eb9d8be35b5d3e&time=1712795636&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02fb690712ba7beb5172fe335fb3171a5acae19278cf10c53fe5adf1ee7e3613&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d69e8cd118bf35a3e&time=1712795636&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=784314c4d84ab233fd8d84a4838c0e729a4d992c8e271444c1c42dc7d169ad45&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f2e61c294cd07406c&time=1712795636&tool=RSC

KINNEVIK AB CLASS 'B'

Details

2024/04/09 17:29:32

Price

123.00 SEK

Difference (] 0.61% (0.75)
General attributes
ISIN SE0015810247
Symbol KINV B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 2,525 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 122.80 SEK (138)
Ask (Ask size) 122.85 SEK (467)
Open 122.25 SEK
High 124.70 SEK
Low 121.50 SEK
Close (prev. day) 122.25 SEK
VWAP 123.183858 SEK
Volume (pcs) 981,453
Trading volume 120,705,567.03
Number of trades 3,039
Last size 865
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +14.31% -22.88% -46.03%
Perf (abs.) +15.40 -36.50 -104.90
Beta 2.06 1.65 1.61
Volatility  38.98 33.68 44.86
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 122.09 SEK (1,353,435
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 112.74 SEK (1,577,593
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 106.27 SEK (1,306,992
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 122.60 SEK (

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Stockholm
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/

Time

22:26

16:18

17:29

08:06

09:24

124.70 SEK (2024/04/09

94.18 SEK (2024/01/17
170.30 SEK (2023/05/02
(

)
)
)
1,132,801)
)
)
)
91.04 SEK (2023/10/23)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

10.76 EUR 0.00 5

10.84 EUR 0.00 8

123.00 SEK 120.71 3,039

10.575 EUR  0.00 2

118.8075 SEK 0.02 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=66047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84755262
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4874494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335637817
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162318073

KINNEVIK AB CLASS 'B'

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
03

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

08:01

08:07

18:56

19:32

21:43

10.575 EUR

10.575 EUR

11.99 USD

10.635 EUR

10.75 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162318073
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425947
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335637818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=309428444
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=309428444
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310528
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335637819

KINNEVIK AB CLASS 'B'

Company profile

Company Logo

&

KINNEVIK

Contact Details
KINNEVIK AB

Skeppsbron 18 - 103 13 Stockholm
Telefon: +46-8-562-000-00
Fax: +

E-mail: info@kinnevik.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Georgi Ganev
Akhil Chainwala
Andreas
Bernstrom

Anna Stenberg
Erika Soderberg
Johnson
Magnus Jakobson
Mathew Joseph
Mattias
Andersson
Natalie Tydeman
Samuel Sjostrom

Tim He

Torun Litzén

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

James Anderson

Lena Charlotte
Stromberg

Margaretha Cecilia
Quist

Olof Harald Mix

Susanna Margareta
Campbell

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@kinnevik.com
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